
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

192 

300 

529 

715 

118 

666 

127 

14 

500 

838 

911 

110 

125 

123 

266 

98 

612 

897 

87 

652 

39 

749 

Namn  

Fredrik Holmqvist 

Tobias Ring 

Oscar Andersson 

Alfred Larsson 

Tim Petersson 

Daniel Lundgren 

Harald From 

Daniel Axelsson 

Eddie Lind 

Simon Bergström 

Alex Johansson 

Daniel Lindgren 

Ted Karlsson 

Jonatan Fransson 

Lucas Berglind 

Tommy Tomas 

Linus Roos 

Jens Österman 

Daniel Olander 

Fredrik Andersson 

André Blomqvist 

Hampus Waara 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 

Varbergs MK 

Rödeby CK 

Tibro MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Ronneby 

Umeå AK 

Tibro MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Umeå AK 

Linköpings MS 

Nordanstigs MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Kinds MK 

Göta MS 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Luleå MS 

MK Orion 

Hallsbergs MK 

Hörby MCK 

Degerfors MK 

Total Tid  

29:29.393 

29:39.182 

29:42.791 

29:57.956 

29:59.598 

30:09.026 

30:10.901 

30:14.796 

30:34.143 

30:37.754 

30:48.708 

30:49.485 

30:52.388 

30:56.715 

30:58.061 

31:03.750 

31:06.877 

31:07.425 

31:22.280 

31:31.184 

31:34.335 

31:35.004 

Varv  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

diff  

9.789 

13.398 

28.563 

30.205 

39.633 

41.508 

45.403 

1:04.750 

1:08.361 

1:19.315 

1:20.092 

1:22.995 

1:27.322 

1:28.668 

1:34.357 

1:37.484 

1:38.032 

1:52.887 

2:01.791 

2:04.942 

2:05.611 

Bästa Tid  

1:57.566 

2:01.183 

2:00.527 

2:03.383 

1:59.554 

2:00.941 

2:03.258 

1:59.502 

2:03.044 

2:03.349 

2:01.676 

2:05.543 

2:06.775 

2:05.947 

2:07.967 

2:06.074 

2:00.891 

2:03.510 

2:07.942 

2:04.693 

2:07.055 

2:06.192 

På Varv  

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

1 

2 

9 

2 

14 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Kvalgrupp  Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-04-13 14:58:59 

SMK Kristianstad  
www.mxsm.nu  
ANSLAGEN TID:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Sverige Cupen 
MX1 Sverige Cupen 

MX1 - Finalheat 1 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:25:12 

Ripabanan 1,695 Km 

2019-04-13 14:25 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

979 

176 

225 

270 

530 

91 

495 

374 

254 

326 

417 

293 

447 

466 

178 

765 

857 

395 

Namn  

Jakob Ahlgren 

Hugo Johansson 

Victor Forsberg 

Timmie Olsson 

Ludvig Thelander 

Markus Wall 

Victor Sjödin 

Joakim Weston 

Philip Borgvall 

Jesper Johansson 

Daniel Nyman 

Patrick Möller Pedersen 

Edwin Andersson 

Lukas Viberg 

Marcus Fröjd 

Joel Hällsten 

Billy Görtz  

Emil Forsberg 

Klubb  

Kils MK Motorcykel 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

AMF Årsunda 

Anderslövs MK 

Veinge MCK 

Uppsala MK 

Getinge MK 

MK Orion 

Arlanda MC 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Woxnadalens MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

Umeå AK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Degerfors MK 

Total Tid  

31:44.021 

29:35.237 

29:36.693 

29:38.902 

29:40.932 

29:51.364 

29:54.884 

30:03.025 

30:09.592 

30:18.237 

30:22.105 

30:45.133 

30:56.869 

31:06.171 

20:55.584 

31:23.504 

13:58.727 

11:50.614 

Varv  

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

9 

6 

5 

diff  

2:14.628 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

5 Varv 

5 Varv 

8 Varv 

9 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

2:03.378 

2:06.897 

2:09.776 

2:10.210 

2:10.658 

2:09.279 

2:05.983 

2:09.756 

2:08.571 

2:10.606 

2:12.102 

2:11.904 

2:07.333 

2:10.632 

2:07.316 

2:02.648 

2:06.427 

2:06.773 

På Varv  

2 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

1 

5 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Kvalgrupp  Make  

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Team/Sponsor  

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Speedstore 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-04-13 14:58:59 

SMK Kristianstad  
www.mxsm.nu  
ANSLAGEN TID:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Sverige Cupen 
MX1 Sverige Cupen 

MX1 - Finalheat 1 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:25:12 

Ripabanan 1,695 Km 

2019-04-13 14:25 

Sida 2/2 


